
 

 

   

  
 

 

   

  
 

 

 
 

  
 

 

 

  
 

 

 
   

  
 

 

 

   

  
 

 

 Plano ISD 2008 Facilities and Technology Task Force 

DISTRICT STAFF CONTACTS 

Dr. Doug Otto 
Superintendent of Schools 
2700 W. 15th Street 
Plano, TX 75075 
469­752­8122 
doug.otto@pisd.edu 

Jeff Bailey 
Deputy Superintendent 
2700 W. 15th Street 
Plano, TX 75075 
469­752­8001 
jeff.bailey@pisd.edu 

Jim Hirsch 
Associate Superintendent for Academic and Technology Services 
2700 West 15 th Street 
Plano, TX 75075 
469­752­8193 
jim.hirsch@pisd.edu 

Richard Matkin 
Associate Superintendent for Business Services 
2700 West 15 th Street 
Plano, TX 75075 
469­752­8113 
richard.matkin@pisd.edu 

Karla Oliver 
Executive Director, Government and Community Relations 
2700 W. 15th Street 
Plano, TX 75075 
469­752­8150 
karla.oliver@pisd.edu 

Denise Gillespie 
Assistant to the Associate Superintendent of Business Services 
2700 W. 15th Street 
Plano, TX 75075 
469­752­8113 
denise.gillespie@pisd.edu 

http://www.pisd.edu/2008bond 
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